Fluid contact Portion : Aluminum type

NDP321B-02
4050



BBody Assembly (AK{&#H17)

B Valve Body Assembly (JN)LTIRT « #8Y1)

5-13-12

Sleeve Assembly
(1) —J#31)

o ring (04 >%)

Seal ring
(= 9)

NDP335B-00
405080



M PARTS LIST (/%—Y U R }) NDP-40 BAE No. 852656
REL, NO, PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK ORDER
COMPONENT QTY
S iEHE S ks [ELES B e R
1 580960 OUT CHAMBER A0AL S TN - (AL403Y) 2
2 714366 IN MANIFOLD / Ave=h-k1T AL40TIS. DIN 1
3 714360 OUT MANIFOLD /S Tubeshedh AL40JIS. DIN 1
5 803121 BODY /K794 (NDP-40) 1
5- 1 711933 ATR CHAMBER 40 PARES E 2 S CLELD) 2
5— 2 711947 BODY /K7 4(40. 50. 8039PT) 1
5- 3 772689 THROAT DBEARING 40/50/8 . An-pa"7lvs” 2
5- 4 711937 PILOT VALVE SPRING 40/ . 7" U»" A fudbn’ 477 2
5- 5 771740 PILOT VALVE SEAT 40/50  ~ ¥7° -} 2
5- 6 832162 PILOT VALVE ASSY 40/50  ~° {nYpn" 477 (NDP40-50) 2
5- 8 640020 0 RING 21.82X3.53 (-21 , 0Us¥ P-22A(NBR) 2
5- 9 685444 V-PACKING 40/50/80 /N 9% NBR PY—25 2
5-10 640029 0 RING 29.75X3.53 (=21 . 0J»4" P-30(NBR) 2
5-11 171742 GASKET 40/50/80 SR A} 2
5-12 683812 M8X1. 25%20 FLAT SOCKET .~ 47k #} 12
5-13 803120 VALVE BODY ASSY VA 7N Al EY 1
5-13— 1 | 711948 VALYE BODY S ATRITETFT{(40. 50. 803hp 1
5-13— 2 | 580999 CAP A 40/50/80 NEW /S AT A 1
5-13— 3 | 581000 CAP B 40/50/80 NEW- S X7 B 1
5-13- 5 | 771735 SPRING RETAINER 40/50/ . A7 Vi 9f 1
5-13- 6 | 712976 RESET BUTTON 40/50/80 Viylb™ &y 1
5-13— 8 | 771738 GASKET 40/50/80 SPOOL ./ %" ak¥} 2
5-13— 9 | 685036 SOCKET BOLT M8X20 W/ ¥ /7  widi71yxE #b8X20 8
5-13-12 | 805084 S CH BT —M3ss 1
5-13-13 | 640005 0 RING 7.5MM X 2. OMM / 0Vvs P-8(NBR) 1
5-13-14 | 684128 CUSHION 40/50/80 CAP S by 4
5-14 771712 GASKET FOR VALVE BODY .~ 47 &%} 1
5-15 684240 BOLT W/ WASHERS M8X85 7 k" ¥} (M8X1. 25X85) 6
5-18 684987 WASHER 40/50/80 NEW S e hT 3 B.BX16X1. 2 12
7 711900 CENTER ROD 40/50 S tyh-nyh (40, 5027 A30) 1
8 711902 CHENTER DISK 40-R S EE=3T {17 (4039A5056) 4
10 771854 DIAPHRAGM 40E S 3747754 (EPDM) 4030 2
11 771921 VALVE SEAT 40E /A V7T ¥-} (4039EPDM) 4
12 770593 BALL 40F /& - (EPDM} 4039 4
14 684323 BALL VALVE SR - R 1/2 i
15 634034 STREET ELBOW INK Z AM-bIwE 3/4 1
16 634601 BUSH S 7Yy 3/4X1/2 1
19 711911 BASE 40 SoAT-R 2
20 771402 FOOT RUBBER 40/50/80&2 a2 A T¥ 4
21 683408 MIBXI. 50 NYLON NUT SS ./ ah3}" #FYFSUSMIGXI. 5 2
22 682740 WASHER M16 SS CONICAL ~ #31~° %(SUS316) 2
23 686162 BOLT /% MF0YI, 5X60 16
24 631014 WASHER FLAT M10 ZINC S T R10 4
25 631917 WAVE WASHER M10 ST AT R0 20
26 611203 BOLT M12X1,75X50 ZINC & wh{M12X1. 75X505S) 12
27 631015 WASHER FLAT Mi2 ZINC D .~ #4312 12
28 631918 WAVE WASHER ST AT R12 12
29 627014 NUT M12X1.75 CT ZINC /0 FUR12X1. 75 (1 P34 12
33 611175 BOLT M10 X 30 FT 7V /K RRLOXI. BX30 4
34 627013 NUT M10 X 1.5 ZINC DIN 7 FVFIOX1. 5Q0¥2 Fi3) 4
35 611149 BOLT M8X1.25X25 FT ZIN . & W}BX1.25X25 4
36 682276 NUT ®/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 /737y 9%+ {8X1. 25) 4
40 683999 0 RING 89.6 MM X5.7 MM ./ 0Uvs” (P-90 EPDM) 4
44 804763 SILENCER ASSY S HyrA-r a7 (R1) 1
51 770582 CUSHION 40/50/80 / yyav(NBR) 40.503) 2




LK-40BME

Repair Parts Kit (Liquid Side) for

NDP-40BAE  (852656)  (852418)
NDP-40BSE  (852658)  (852420)
NDP-40BFE  (852867)  (852874)

NENES | BndES P 7= =24
Ref. No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.
10 771854 SFA47I7S/L /|  Diaphragm EPDM 2
12 770593 R—IL / Ball EPDM 4
1 771921 JULT2—k Seat EPDM 4
40 683999 | OU>ZJ(P-90) /  O-Ring(P-90) EPDM 4




	NDP 321B-02 NDP-40・50BA_
	NDP 335B-00 40・50・80用本体組立_バルブボディ組立
	852656 40BAE
	LK-40BME

